Filter series Systematic type key Dimension
sheets
AJN ..4 (Q) SL
Vent filter without fan
AJN ..4 Q
Vent filter without fan
AJN ..4
Vent filter without fan
AJN  xx  x  xx  xx  xx 3010/01.01
3010A/01.01
3011/01.01
3011A/01.01
3012/01.01
3012A/01.01
3013/01.06
3014/01.06
AJN ..2 (Q) F
Vent filter with fan
AJN ..2 (Q) FH
Vent filter with fan
AJN  xx  x  xx  xx  xx 3015/01.01
3015A/01.01
3016/01.01
3016A/01.01
3017/01.01
3017A/01.01
AJN ..3 UT
Dust collector with
bottom part
AJN ..3 UT V
Dust collector with
bottom part and fan
AJN ..3 FH
Dust collector with
bottom part
AJN  xx  3  xx  xx 3030/01.06
3030A/01.06
3031/01.06
AJN 1/..3 FH
Dust collector with U-channel
support frame
AJN 2/..3
Dust collector with U-channel
support frame
AJN 2/..3 SL
Dust collector with U-channel
support frame
AJN  x  xx  3  xx  xx 3032/09.19
3032A/09.19
3032B/09.19